fiber options
3Gbit SDI Optical Transmitter  - CWDM (high power)
• SDI multi-rate optical transmitter for 3G-SDI, HD-SDI and  SD-SDI signals
• Support for SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, DVB-ASI
• 8 wavelength selections according to ITU-T G694.2
• High power for distances up to 80km** (singlemode)
• For use with yellobrik and Series 5000 product lines
• Pluggable and hot swappable

Linear Extinction Ratio 5.0 8.0 -
Operating Temperature Range 5ºC - 40ºC
Power Supply Voltage 3.1 VDC 3.3 VDC 3.5VDC
Power Consumption - 130 mA 200 mA
Humidity (non condensing) - - 90%
λ= 1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm
Mechanical
Parameter
Size (not including connector - typ) 57mm x 13.4mm x 12.4mm
Weight 50g
SFP Connector pinning MSA
Fiber connections LC / Simplex - singlemode
Country of manufacture: Taiwan
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479314719 OH-TX-8-1470 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1470nm
4250479314917 OH-TX-8-1490 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1490nm
4250479315112 OH-TX-8-1510 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1510nm
4250479315310 OH-TX-8-1530 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1530nm
4250479315518 OH-TX-8-1550 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1550nm
4250479315716 OH-TX-8-1570 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1570nm
4250479315914 OH-TX-8-1590 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1590nm
4250479316119 OH-TX-8-1610 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1610nm
** Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter
depending on the type of fiber cable and accumulated optical losses in the fiber
link. Determine link losses and perform optical budget calculations to ensure correct
operation.